DENSO
INJECTOR
CATALOGUE
Release 09 | 2025
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 1
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE
GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY

OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 17
Denso nozzle (1st and 2nd Generation)
geometric features
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA125P889-J DLLA125P889 0° 125° 6 x 0,200 4,00
ALLA127P944-J DLLA127P944 14° 127° 5 x 0,180 4,00
ALLA127P945-J DLLA127P945 14° 127° 5 x 0,155 4,00
ALLA127P1098-J DLLA127P1098 14° 127° 5 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA129P890-J DLLA129P890 0° 129° 6 x 0,185 4,00
ALLA129P983-J DLLA129P983 0° 129° 6 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA133P814-J DLLA133P814 0° 133° 6 x 0,175 4,00
ALLA133P888-J DLLA133P888 0° 133° 5 x 0,185 4,00
ALLA138P934-J DLLA138P934 0° 138° 6 x 0,305 4,00
ALLA139P851-J DLLA139P851 0° 139° 6 x 0,175 4,00
ALLA139P887-J DLLA139P887 0° 139° 6 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA139P925-J DLLA139P925 0° 139° 6 x 0,165 4,00
ALLA142P793-J DLLA142P793 0° 142° 6 x 0,225 4,00
ALLA142P852-J DLLA142P852 0° 142° 6 x 0,245 4,00
ALLA143P761-J DLLA143P761 0° 143° 6 x 0,280 4,00
ALLA144P690-J DLLA144P690 0° 144° 7 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA145P684-J DLLA145P684 0° 145° 6 x 0,195 4,00
ALLA145P748-J DLLA145P748 0° 145° 6 x 0,215 4,00
ALLA145P864-J DLLA145P864 0° 145° 6 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA145P870-J DLLA145P870 0° 145° 6 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA145P875-J DLLA145P875 0° 145° 6 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA145P1024-J DLLA145P1024 0° 145° 6 x 0,140 4,00
ALLA145P1031-J DLLA145P1031 0° 145° 7 x 0,155 4,00
ALLA145P1049-J DLLA145P1049 0° 145° 8 x 0,210 4,00
ALLA145P1091-J DLLA145P1091 0° 145° 8 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA146P768-J DLLA146P768 15° 146° 6 x 0,1875 4,00
ALLA147P747-J DLLA147P747 0° 147° 6 x 0,135 4,00
ALLA147P962-J DLLA147P962 0° 147° 8 x 0,110 4,00
ALLA148P763-J DLLA148P763-J 0° 148° 8 x 0,185 4,00
ALLA148P764-J DLLA148P764 0° 148° 7 x 0,200 4,00
ALLA148P765-J DLLA148P765 0° 148° 6 x 0,180 4,00
ALLA148P800-J DLLA148P800 0° 148° 6 x 0,165 4,00
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 18
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA148P816-J DLLA148P816 0° 148° 7 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA148P817-J DLLA148P817 0° 148° 6 x 0,120 4,00
ALLA148P826-J DLLA148P826 0° 148° 7 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA148P872-J DLLA148P872 0° 148° 8 x 0,155 4,00
ALLA148P915-J DLLA148P915 0° 148° 6 x 0,225 4,00
ALLA148P924-J DLLA148P924 0° 148° 7 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA148P932-J DLLA148P932 0° 148° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA149P786-J DLLA149P786 18 149° 8 x 0155 4,00
ALLA149P1036-J DLLA149P1036 3°30' 149° 7 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA150P24-J DLLA150P24 15° 150° 5 x 0,250 4,00
ALLA150P59-J DLLA150P59 19° 150° 4 x 0,300 4,00
ALLA150P61-J DLLA150P61 15° 150° 4 x 0,280 4,00
ALLA150P815-J DLLA150P815 0° 150° 6 x 0,115 4,00
ALLA150P835-J DLLA150P835 0° 150° 6 x 0,200 4,00
ALLA150P866-J DLLA150P866 16° 150° 6 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA150P914-J DLLA150P914 12° 150° 6 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA150P927-J DLLA150P927 0° 150° 8 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA150P991-J DLLA150P991 0° 150° 6 x 0,225 4,00
ALLA150P1052-J DLLA150P1052 12° 150° 8 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA150P1059-J DLLA150P1059 16° 150° 6 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA150P1113-J DLLA150P1113 0° 150° 6 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA151P771-J DLLA151P771 0° 151° 5 x 0,215 4,00
ALLA152P69-J DLLA152P69  152° 5 x 0,300 4,00
ALLA152P798-J DLLA152P798 0° 152° 6 x 0,195 4,00
ALLA152P805-J DLLA152P805 0° 152° 6 x 0,130 4,00
ALLA152P862-J DLLA152P862 0° 152° 6 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA152P865-J DLLA152P865 0° 152° 8 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA152P879-J DLLA152P879 0° 152° 6 x 0,120 4,00
ALLA152P929-J DLLA152P929 0° 152° 8 x 0,215 4,00
ALLA152P947-J DLLA152P947 0° 152° 8 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA152P980-J DLLA152P980 0° 152° 6 x 0,140 4,00
ALLA152P981-J DLLA152P981 0° 152° 6 x 0,135 4,00
ALLA152P989-J DLLA152P989 0° 152° 8 x 0,140 4,00
ALLA152P1072-J DLLA152P1072 0° 152° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA152P1097-J DLLA152P1097 0° 152° 8 x 0,190 4,00
ALLA153P884-J DLLA153P884 0° 153° 7 x 0,110 4,00
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 19
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA153P885-J DLLA153P885 0° 153° 7 x 0,120 4,00
ALLA153P958-J DLLA153P958 0° 153° 9 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA155P1030-J DLLA155P1030 0° 153° 7 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA155P1044-J DLLA155P1044 0° 155° 6 X 0,165 4,00
ALLA154P669-J DLLA154P669 0° 154° 5 x 0,240 4,00
ALLA154P881-J DLLA154P881 0° 154° 6 x 0,135 4,00
ALLA155P16-J DLLA155P16 16° 155° 5 x 0,260 4,00
ALLA155P84-J DLLA155P84 17° 155° 5 x 0,280 4,00
ALLA155P683-J DLLA155P683 0° 155° 6 x 0,245 4,00
ALLA155P753-J DLLA155P753 0° 155° 7 x 0,155 4,00
ALLA155P767-J DLLA155P767 0° 155° 6 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA155P818-J DLLA155P818 0° 155° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA155P840-J DLLA155P840 0° 155° 6 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA155P842-J DLLA155P842 0° 155° 6 x 0,205 4,00
ALLA155P848-J DLLA155P848 0° 155° 6 x 0,170 4,00
ALLA155P856-J DLLA155P856 0° 155° 7 x 0,185 4,00
ALLA155P863-J DLLA155P863 0° 155° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA155P876-J DLLA155P876 0° 155° 9 x 0,105 4,00
ALLA155P880-J DLLA155P880 0° 155° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA155P939-J DLLA155P939 0° 155° 8 x 0,105 4,00
ALLA155P941-J DLLA155P941 0° 155° 6 x 0,140 4,00
ALLA155P960-J DLLA155P960 0° 153°30’ 9 x 0,100 4,00
ALLA155P965-J DLLA155P965 0° 155° 8 x 0,195 4,00
ALLA155P970-J DLLA155P970 0° 155° 9 x 0,110 4,00
ALLA155P971-J DLLA155P971 0° 155° 9 x 0,100 4,00
ALLA155P985-J DLLA155P985 0° 155° 8 x 0,130 4,00
ALLA155P1025-J DLLA155P1025 0° 155° 8 x 0,130 4,00
ALLA155P1044-J DLLA155P1044 0° 155° 6 x 0,165 4,00
ALLA155P1062-J DLLA155P1062 0° 155° 8 x 0,125 4,00
ALLA155P1090-J DLLA155P1090 19° 155° 7 x 0,175 4,00
ALLA156P799-J DLLA156P799 0° 156° 6 x 0,180 4,00
ALLA156P910-J DLLA156P910 0° 156°  6 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA157P855-J DLLA157P855 0° 157° 6 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA157P969-J DLLA157P969 0° 157° 6 x 0,150 4,00
ALLA158P834-J DLLA158P834 0° 158° 8 x 0,210 4,00
ALLA158P844-J DLLA158P844 0° 158° 7 x 0,145 4,00
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 20
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA158P854-J DLLA158P854 0° 158° 7 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA158P909-J DLLA158P909 0° 158° 8 x 0,200 4,00
ALLA158P984-J DLLA158P984 0° 158° 7 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA158P1096-J DLLA158P1096 0° 158° 7 x 0,160 4,00
ALLA158P1092-J DLLA158P1092 0° 158° 7 x 0,145 4,00
ALLA160P3-J DLLA160P3 16° 160° 5 x 0,285 4,00
ALLA160P50-J DLLA160P50 16° 160° 5 x 0,280 4,00
Denso nozzle 3rd Generation
geometric features (Ø 3,50 mm)
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA129G3S17 G3S17 0° 129° 6 x 0,175 3,50
ALLA133G3S19 G3S19 0° 133° 6 x 0,135 3,50
ALLA134G3S18 G3S18 0° 134° 6 x 0,155 3,50
ALLA144G3S32 G3S32 0° 144° 8 x 0,140 3,50
ALLA144G3S33 G3S33 0° 144° 6 x 0,140 3,50
ALLA145G3S45 G3S45 0° 145° 7 x 0,145 3,50
ALLA145G3S50 G3S50 0° 145° 7 X 0,145 3,50
ALLA146G3S11 G3S11 0° 146° 7 X 0,155 3,50
ALLA146G3S53 G3S53 0° 146° 8 x 0,140 3,50
ALLA146G3S112 G3S112 0° 146° 8 x 0,145 3,50
ALLA148G3S77 G3S77 0° 148° 8 x 0,125 3,50
ALLA150G3S7 G3S7 0° 150° 6 x 0,125 3,50
ALLA151G3S10 G3S10 0° 151° 8 x 0,150 3,50
ALLA151G3S79 G3S79 0° 151° 6 x 0,225 3,50
ALLA151G3S93 G3S93 0° 151° 8 x 0,210 3,50
ALLA152G3S37 G3S37 0° 152° 8 x 0,140 3,50
ALLA152G3S51 G3S51 0° 152° 8 x 0,160 3,50
ALLA152G3S56 G3S56 18° 152° 6 x 0,160 3,50
ALLA152G3S82 G3S82 0° 152° 8 x 0,140 3,50
ALLA152G3S92 G3S92 0° 152° 6 x 0,140 3,50
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 21
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA153G3S48 G3S48 0° 153° 7 x 0,120 3,50
ALLA153G3S41 G3S41 0° 153° 7 x 0,135 3,50
ALLA153G3S103 G3S103 0° 153° 8 x 0,135 3,50
ALLA153G3S120 G3S120 18° 153° 6 x 0,160 3,50
ALLA153G3S127 G3S127 18° 153° 7 x 0,165 3,50
ALLA154G3S6 G3S6 0° 154° 8 x 0,125 3,50
ALLA154G3S43 G3S43 0° 154° 8 x 0,110 3,50
ALLA154G3S47 G3S47 0° 154° 8 x 0,115 3,50
ALLA154G3S99 G3S99 0° 154° 8 x 0,190 3,50
ALLA156G3S54 G3S54 0° 156°  3,50
ALLA158G3S91 G3S91 0° 158° 7 x 0,160 3,50
Denso nozzle 4th Generation
FIRAD
code
DENSO®

// G4S008 0° 156° 8 x 0,100 4,00
// G4S070 0° 158° 9 x 0,250 4,00
// GCF1 0° 146° 8 x 0,140 4,00
Denso piezoelectric nozzle 2nd Generation
FIRAD
code
DENSO®
Stamping
Engine
angle
Spray
angle
Holes
Needle
diameter
ALLA154G2P1 G2P1 0° 154° 10 x 0,135 4,00
ALLA156G2P3 G2P3 0° 156° 10 x 0,130 4,00
OEM CODES AND PARTS NUMBERS ARE GIVEN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY
 22
Denso piezoelectric nozzle 3rd Generation
FIRAD